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The restaurant from Clearwater offers 85 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $9.8. What Donna
Sharpe likes about Mangroves Cafe:
| had the pleasure of visiting the Mangroves Cafe, and among the amazing staff, | had an opportunity to meet the
amazing staff while enjoying my choice of meals. As a native from the island, flavor is very important to me. | had
an opportunity to try the salmon and avocado croissant which was delightful. | also had an opportunity to also try
the Cuban which too was very flavorful! Thank you Mangroves for setting the... read more. If you're craving some
spicy South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: exquisite meals, prepared with fish, seafood, and
meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, here they serve a diverse brunch for
breakfast. In addition, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, You'll also find tasty
bites, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here.
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Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER $3.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $10.0
Specials
GROVE CLUB SPECIAL $14.0
SNICKERS $3.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
BLT $12.0
Sandwiches
EL CUBANO SANDWICH $17.0
BIG BREAKFAST PLATTER $13.0
Side dishes
TOASTED CUBAN BREAD $5.0
Starters & Salads
POTATOE CHIPS $2.2

[ ]
Side Orders
CHEESE QUESADILLA $10.0
Burritos
EL GRANDE BREAKFAST $15.0

BURRITO

Menu

COTTON CANDY

Ben & Jerry's

CHUNKY MONKEY

lustle things

CROISSANT

TFor the small hunger

BAGEL

Spirita

AMERICANO

Omelettes

CHEESE OMELETTE

9ce cream*
VANILLA

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Trench Tries

TATER TOTS

SiiBiakeil

Ciertich

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

$6.5

$10.0

$5.0

$4.0

$5.0

$10.0

$8.0

$13.0

$3.0

$3.0

$11.0
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WILD WILD WEST

Hot drinkis

CAFE CON LECHE

Sweels & Desserts

YOGURT PARFAIT

Hot Coffee

BREWED

AIRHEADS

family style
BACKYARD BBQ
Signature Cocklails
TROPICAL SUNRISE

Shared Plates

BREAKFAST FLATBREAD

Black or Green
COOKIES CREAM
Mevican Breakfast
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA

Sunrise Specials

RANCHER'S DELIGHT

$12.0

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0

$2.0

$13.0

$9.0

$15.0

$8.0

$13.0

$15.0

Roll flvenue Handerafied Tee
Cream Tolls

MOCHA CHIP $8.0
On the Table
TOASTED BREAD $2.5

Signature Gourmet Pizza
WHITE MARGHERITA $14.0
Specialty Subs and
Sandwiches

ITALIAN JOB SUB $15.0

Omeletie Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $12.0
8’ [ ] l.l ﬂ |

COLD BREW $6.0
FAVES

CALI CLUB $16.0
Meal Tieplacemenis

PB&J $9.0
Breads {ind Cereals

CINNAMON TOAST $3.0
Hash Browns and Sides
OATMEAL $3.0
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Super Foods Uncategorized

AVOCADO TOAST $11.0 SCRAMBLER BOWL $15.0

CHEESEBURGER SALAD $15.0
Hearty Breakfast - Breakfast
Sandwiches Breakfast Handhelds

VEGGIE OMELETTE $12.0 LIBERTY BELL BREAKFAST $10.0

SANDWICH

HEALTHY GREEK BREAKFAST $15.0
Beverages WRAP -
BANG ENERGY DRINK $5.0 BACON EGG GRILLED CHEESE $12.0
FOUNTAIN DRINK $3.0

Smoothies
Popular Ttems CHOCOLATE PB PARADISE $9.0
MONA LISA SMILE (GREEN) $9.0 BERRY SMOOTH $9.0
BREAKFAST IN YBOR $14.0 IMMUNITY BOOSTER $9.0

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA MUFFIN $9.0
HOT SAUCY CHICK $13.0
SUPREME LEADER $15.0 COLESLAW $3.0

POTATO SALAD $3.0
(] [ ]
Breafifast Specialties SPINACH BACON
SALAD $15.0

RISE SHINE PLATTER $12.0

GREEK SALAD $15.0
3 FOR 6 PLATTER $7.0

TOP CHEF SALAD $15.0
Ww m ANTIPASTO SALAD $15.0
HEALTHY START BOWL $15.0 D m
MEAT LOVERS BOWL $15.0

CAPPUCCINO $6.0
Dishes are prepared with ESPRESSO 533

MOCHA FRAPPE $8.0
STRAWBERRY $8.0

CARAMEL FRAPPE $8.0
PEPPERONI $14.0

ICED LATTE $8.0

LATTE $8.0
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Classic Sandwiches & Wraps
JEWELED CHICKEN SALAD $14.0
GROVE CLUB $14.0

ALL HAIL CAESAR $14.0

SAY CHEESE SANDWICH
HOME ON THE RANCH WRAP
RACHEL IS ON RYE

WRAP IT UP BURGER

$11.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
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Mangroves Cafe

13577 Feather Sound Dr Suite
180, Clearwater, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:15 -13:40
Tuesday 07:15 -13:40
Wednesday 07:15 -13:40
Thursday 07:15 -13:40
Friday 07:15 -13:40
Saturday 07:15 -13:40
Sunday 07:15 -13:40
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