



https://menulist.menu 13577 Feather Sound Dr Suite 180, Clearwater, United States (+1)7278277917 - http://www.mangrovescafe.net/









The restaurant from Clearwater offers 85 different meals and drinks on the card at an average \$9.8. What Donna Sharpe likes about Mangroves Cafe:

I had the pleasure of visiting the Mangroves Cafe, and among the amazing staff, I had an opportunity to meet the amazing staff while enjoying my choice of meals. As a native from the island, flavor is very important to me. I had an opportunity to try the salmon and avocado croissant which was delightful. I also had an opportunity to also try the Cuban which too was very flavorful! Thank you Mangroves for setting the... read more. If you're craving some spicy South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: exquisite meals, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, here they serve a diverse brunch for breakfast. In addition, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, You'll also find tasty

bites, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here.

	- 2 G

			1
Non alcoholic drinks		Menu	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0	COTTON CANDY	\$6.5
Soups		Ben & Jerry's	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$10.0	CHUNKY MONKEY	\$10.0
Specials		Little things	
GROVE CLUB SPECIAL	\$14.0	CROISSANT	\$5.0
Süßes		For the small hunger	
SNICKERS	\$3.0	BAGEL	\$4.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Bu	rger	Spirits	
BLT	\$12.0	AMERICANO	\$5.0
Sandwiches		Omelettes	
EL CUBANO SANDWICH	\$17.0	CHEESE OMELETTE	\$10.0
Breakfast		Ice cream*	
BIG BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$13.0	VANILLA	\$8.0
Side dishes		Mexican Specialities	
TOASTED CUBAN BREAD	\$5.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0
Starters & Salads		French Fries	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.2	TATER TOTS	\$3.0
Side Orders		Süßigkeiten	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.0	M	\$3.0
Burritos		Eierliches	
EL GRANDE BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$15.0	BREAKFAST SPECIAL	\$11.0

0	第二人
9	

Nimm 2 Zahl 1		Roll Avenue Handcrafted Ice	
WILD WILD WEST	\$12.0	Cream Rolls	
Hot drinks		MOCHA CHIP	\$8.0
CAFÉ CON LECHE	\$6.0	On the Table	
Sweets & Desserts		TOASTED BREAD	\$2.5
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$6.0	Signature Gourmet P	Pizza
Hot Coffee		WHITE MARGHERITA	\$14.0
BREWED	\$5.0	Specialty Subs and Sandwiches	
Candy		ITALIAN JOB SUB	\$15.0
AIRHEADS	\$2.0	TIALIAN JOB SUB	\$13.0
family style		Omelette Shoppe Greek omelette	\$12.0
BACKYARD BBQ	\$13.0	GREEK OMELETTE	Ψ12.0
Sianaturo Cooktaila		Speciality Beverages	
Signature Cocktails TROPICAL SUNRISE	\$9.0	COLD BREW	\$6.0
TROPICAL SUNRISE	φ9.0	FAVES	
Shared Plates		CALI CLUB	\$16.0
BREAKFAST FLATBREAD	\$15.0	CALI GLOB	Ψ10.0
Black or Green		Meal Replacements PB&J	\$9.0
COOKIES CREAM	\$8.0	FBQJ	Ψ9.0
Mexican Breakfast		Breads And Cereals	\$2.0
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$13.0	CINNAMON TOAST	\$3.0
Sunrise Specials		Hash Browns and Sig	
RANCHER'S DELIGHT	\$15.0	OATMEAL	\$3.0

	第一次
6	

Super Foods		Uncategorized	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$11.0	SCRAMBLER BOWL	\$15.0
		CHEESEBURGER SALAD	\$15.0
Hearty Breakfast - Brea	ıkfast		
Sandwiches		Breakfast Handhelds	
VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$12.0	LIBERTY BELL BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$10.0
Beverages		HEALTHY GREEK BREAKFAST WRAP	\$15.0
BANG ENERGY DRINK	\$5.0	BACON EGG GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.0
FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.0		
		Smoothies	
Popular Items		CHOCOLATE PB PARADISE	\$9.0
MONA LISA SMILE (GREEN)	\$9.0	BERRY SMOOTH	\$9.0
BREAKFAST IN YBOR	\$14.0	IMMUNITY BOOSTER	\$9.0
~		PEANUT BUTTER BANANA MUFF	N \$9.0
Flatbreads		0.1.1	
HOT SAUCY CHICK	\$13.0	Salads	
SUPREME LEADER	\$15.0	COLESLAW	\$3.0
0 10 10 110 1		POTATO SALAD	\$3.0
Breakfast Specialties		SPINACH BACON SALAD	\$15.0
RISE SHINE PLATTER	\$12.0	GREEK SALAD	\$15.0
3 FOR 6 PLATTER	\$7.0	TOP CHEF SALAD	\$15.0 \$15.0
O		ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$15.0
Breakfast Bowls		ANTIFASTO SALAD	Ψ13.0
HEALTHY START BOWL	\$15.0	Coffee	
MEAT LOVERS BOWL	\$15.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$6.0
0:- 1	L	ESPRESSO	\$3.3
Dishes are prepared with	ı	MOCHA FRAPPE	\$8.0
STRAWBERRY	\$8.0	CARAMEL FRAPPE	\$8.0
PEPPERONI	\$14.0	ICED LATTE	\$8.0
		LATTE	\$8.0
		EATTE	ΨΟ.υ

	1
NDWICH	\$11.0
ANCH WRAP	\$14.0

Classic Sandwiches & Wraps		SAY CHEESE SANDWICH	\$11.0
JEWELED CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	HOME ON THE RANCH WRAP	\$14.0
GROVE CLUB	\$14.0	RACHEL IS ON RYE	\$14.0
ALL HAIL CAESAR	\$14.0	WRAP IT UP BURGER	\$15.0



Mangroves Cafe

13577 Feather Sound Dr Suite 180, Clearwater, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:15 -13:40 Tuesday 07:15 -13:40 Wednesday 07:15 -13:40 Thursday 07:15 -13:40 Friday 07:15 -13:40 Saturday 07:15 -13:40 Sunday 07:15 -13:40

